

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 23-0060 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed

File created: 1/25/2023 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 2/14/2023 **Final action:** 2/14/2023

Title: (ALL) Approve Fourth Amendment Increasing Expenditures for the Professional Services Agreement with Displays, LLC., City Secretary Contract No. 54007 for Maintenance of the City Public Art Collection, Ratify Expenditures of \$40,975.61 and Authorize an Increase in the Annual Not to Exceed Amount to \$135,064.14 for the First Renewal Term

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 23-0060, 2. Risk_Payment Authorization_1.pdf, 3. Risk_Payment Authorization2022-10-07-11-25-35.pdf, 4. Risk_Payment Authorization_1.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/14/2023	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	